
EQUOTERAPIA

CARGO FGTS 
QUANTIDADE

DE HORAS

10

TOTAL 7880,10 630,40

VALOR
EDUCADOR SOCIAL II - EDUCADOR FISICO 111,69 20
FISIOTERAPEUTA 79,70 12
FISIOTERAPEUTA 66,42 10
FONOAUDIOLOGO (A) 61,31 10
PSICOLOGO (A) 56,81
PSICOLOGO (A) 135,17 20
PSICOPEDAGOGA 119,30 20

1396,17
996,32
830,27
766,38
710,11
1689,64
1491,23


